
 
 

MAGGIE TOULOUSE OLIVER 
BERNALILLO COUNTY CLERK 

 
Early In Person Voting Information 

General Election 2008 
 

 
For more information, please contact our office at (505) 468.1291 or clerk@bernco.gov/clerk 

Early In Person voting for the November 4, 2008 General Election will be conducted 

as follows: 

 

Clerk’s Office Annex Downtown – Beginning Tuesday October 7 

620 Lomas, NW *Note that this has changed from 1 Civic Plaza 6th Floor 
 

Tuesday October 7 – Friday October 10:   8:00am – 5:00pm 

Monday October 13 – Friday October 17:  8:00am – 5:00pm 

Monday October 20 – Friday October 24:  8:00am – 5:00pm 

Monday October 27 – Friday October 31:  8:00am – 5:00pm 

Saturday November 1:  10:00am – 6:00pm 

 
15 Additional Locations – Beginning Saturday October 18 

 

Tijeras City Hall 12 Camino Municipal - Tijeras 

Paradise Hills Community Center 5901 Paradise Blvd NW 

Los Ranchos Villa 6601 4th St NW Suites A,B, C 

Coors Plaza 3200 Coors NW Suite A 

Integrity Plaza 1512 Wyoming NE Suites F&G 

Plaza Paseo Del Norte 9231 Coors NW Suite R-8  

Siesta Hills Shopping Center 5407 Gibson SE 

Del Norte Shopping Center 7120 Wyoming NE Suite 16 

Market Center East 11110 Lomas NE Suite E-4 

98th & Central Shopping Center 120 98th St NW Suite B-5 

Goff Plaza 1720 Bridge SW Suite G 

Daskalos Shopping Center 5339 & 5339A Menaul NE 

Juan Tabo Plaza 11012 Montgomery NE 

CNM – South Valley Campus 5816 Isleta Blvd., SW 

University of New Mexico Student Union Building 

 

Saturday October 18:  10:00am – 6:00pm 

Tuesday October 21 – Friday October 24:  12:00pm – 8:00pm 

Saturday October 25: 10:00am – 6:00pm 

Tuesday October 28 – Friday October 31:  12:00pm – 8:00pm 

Saturday November 1:  10:00am – 6:00pm 


